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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\SGVIR_01_PRECRUSH\SGVIR_01_PRECRUSH065.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\SGVIR_01_PRECRUSH.afg
7/20/2015 ,  14:34 ,  duration  18 min 10 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3507682 ,  CCD-Z  = 23898
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              8.1 100.0  0.756  0.888  0.711    127
      #20       #16    11.3  91.9  0.795  0.890  0.736    553
      #30       #20    11.8  80.6  0.803  0.887  0.732   1544
      #40       #30     9.5  68.8  0.830  0.887  0.736   3518
      #50       #40     7.9  59.3  0.850  0.884  0.738   8510
      #60       #50     3.9  51.4  0.863  0.882  0.736   9050
      #70       #60     4.6  47.5  0.884  0.886  0.745  18633
     #140       #70    36.3  42.9  0.887  0.898  0.723 513614
      PAN      #140     6.6   6.6  0.836  0.904  0.677 4057529

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 118.8
 50.0 280.8
 90.0 1105.1

SPAN3 = 3.512 
U3 = 3.666 
Mv3(x) = 478.4 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 425.4 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.840
Mean value Symm3 = 0.892
Mean value b/l3 = 0.715
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.363
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.642
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